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Session 1

ЀЀ 18 ЀЀЀ 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (48kg) AITMATOV Durusbek KGZ

ANARBEKUULU Erzhigit KGZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KURBANOV Zhasur KAZ

RUS

KGZ

KAZ

KGZ

ERALIEV Aidamir

RADNAEV Bayartan

AITIEV Abdumalik

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

ASKEROVA Aidai

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2  (48kg) NURANOV Emir KAZ

AMANKULUULU Asylbek KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS RADNAEV Bayartan UZB

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KURBANOV Zhasur

KUNASOV Isa

TOKOLDOSHEV Myrzakerim

KYDYRALIEV Kurmat

BORGULOV Ruslan

26:29

26:29

26:29

26:29

26:29

RED

BLUE

3 3  (48kg) MIRASIDOV Khusanbai UZB

NAIMANAKYN Nurym KAZ

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ AITIEV Abdumalik RUS

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

RADNAEV Bayartan

OMURGAZIEV Nurbek

KENZHEBEKOV Aknazar

OMOROV Turdaly

TERMICHIKOV Marat

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

4 4  (48kg) RAKHMADZHANOV Ibrokhimzhon UZB

TOKTAROV Ali KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ KUNASOV Isa KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

ALYMKULOV Aibek

ZELENKOV Iuri

MARASULOV Bakhrom

KURMANOV Murat

BUTUMBAEV Ashir

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 5  (54kg) ALIMZHANOV Elistan KGZ

KABYLOV Argen KGZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ OMURGAZIEV Nurbek UZB

KAZ

RUS

KAZ

KGZ

KURBANOV Zhasur

ERALIEV Aidamir

RADNAEV Bayartan

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

DUISHONOVA Sabina

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6  (54kg) DUISHEBAEV Nurzhigit KGZ

KACHKYNBEKOV Adlet KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ OMURGAZIEV Nurbek UZB

KAZ

RUS

KAZ

KGZ

KURBANOV Zhasur

ERALIEV Aidamir

RADNAEV Bayartan

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

DUISHONOVA Sabina

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7  (54kg) ASHYRMAMATOV Nurseit KGZ

ALIPOV Ali KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ TOKOLDOSHEV Myrzakerim UZB

RUS

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KURBANOV Zhasur

RADNAEV Bayartan

SYDYKOV Turdaly

ALYMKULOV Aibek

AKYLBEKUULU Khakimzada

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 8  (54kg) KUZNETSOV Maksim RUS

KULDASHEV Mirsaid KGZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ KENZHEBEKOV Aknazar KAZ

KGZ

KGZ

KAZ

KGZ

ERALIEV Aidamir

AITIEV Abdumalik

OMOROV Turdaly

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

ERMATOV Ashir

30:26

29:28

29:28

30:27

26:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9  (54kg) URUSTAMBAIUULU Baiel KGZ

SULEIMENI Tolepbergen KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ALYMKULOV Aibek UZB

RUS

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KURBANOV Zhasur

RADNAEV Bayartan

KUNASOV Isa

ZELENKOV Iuri

BORGULOV Ruslan

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 10  (60kg) TOVMOSYAN Arshak RUS

KHABIBULLAEV Komil UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ OMOROV Turdaly KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

TOKOLDOSHEV Myrzakerim

KENZHEBEKOV Aknazar

MARASULOV Bakhrom

KYDYRALIEV Kurmat

AKYLBEKUULU Khakimzada

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 11  (60kg) KHAKIMKULOV Ulugbek UZB

ERGASHEV Azizbek UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ZELENKOV Iuri KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

OMURGAZIEV Nurbek

BUTUMBAEV Ashir

TERMICHIKOV Marat

AKYLBEKUULU Khakimzada

ASKEROVA Aidai

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12  (60kg) YESHMURODOV Samandar UZB

TURDAN Erkhan KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ KYDYRALIEV Kurmat KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

AITIEV Abdumalik

ALYMKULOV Aibek

SYDYKOV Turdaly

BORGULOV Ruslan

DUISHONOVA Sabina

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13  (60kg) BEKTENOV Rysbek KGZ

SHAMIDINOV Elaman KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ BUTUMBAEV Ashir UZB

KAZ

RUS

KAZ

KGZ

KURBANOV Zhasur

ERALIEV Aidamir

RADNAEV Bayartan

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

ERMATOV Ashir

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 14  (60kg) ABYLBEKOV Akdoolot KGZ

ISHENGAZIEV Ilias KGZ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 15  (60kg) KHOLDOROV Bekzot UZB

AZAMOV Dulatbek UZB

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ BORGULOV Ruslan KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KUNASOV Isa

TOKOLDOSHEV Myrzakerim

OMOROV Turdaly

MARASULOV Bakhrom

ALTYNBEKUULU Syimyk

29:27

28:28

29:27

27:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

16 16  (60kg) SEITBEKUULU Munarbek KGZ

IMANKADYROV Turgunbek KGZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ SYDYKOV Turdaly UZB

RUS

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KURBANOV Zhasur

RADNAEV Bayartan

OMURGAZIEV Nurbek

KENZHEBEKOV Aknazar

AKYLBEKUULU Khakimzada

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17  (67kg) VALIEV Ilgorbek KGZ

ABDRESH Nurkadam KAZ BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ TOKOLDOSHEV Myrzakerim UZB

RUS

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KURBANOV Zhasur

RADNAEV Bayartan

AITIEV Abdumalik

KYDYRALIEV Kurmat

ASKEROVA Aidai

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

18 18  (67kg) SMAN Abylai KAZ

KAMOLOV Takhirzhan KGZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ TERMICHIKOV Marat UZB

RUS

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KURBANOV Zhasur

RADNAEV Bayartan

AITIEV Abdumalik

KYDYRALIEV Kurmat

ASKEROVA Aidai

29:28

30:27

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 19  (67kg) ASRANKULUULU Aibek KGZ

MAULENOV Myrzakhan KAZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 20  (71kg) KARSAKOV Erkebulan KAZ

ABUMUTALIPOV Safarbek UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ AKYLBEKUULU Khakimzada KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KUNASOV Isa

ALYMKULOV Aibek

ZELENKOV Iuri

BUTUMBAEV Ashir

DUISHONOVA Sabina

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

21 22  (71kg) BURIBAEV Aziz UZB

ZHAKYPBEKUULU Zharkynbek KGZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ KUNASOV Isa KAZ

RUS

KGZ

KAZ

KGZ

ERALIEV Aidamir

RADNAEV Bayartan

ZELENKOV Iuri

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

SYDYKOV Turdaly

28:28 *

30:26

28:28 *

29:27

27:29

RED

BLUE

22 23  (71kg) ABILASJIMOV Adlet KGZ

KURBANOV Zhokhangir UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ALYMKULOV Beishen KAZ

RUS

KAZ

KGZ

KGZ

ERALIEV Aidamir

RADNAEV Bayartan

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

BORGULOV Ruslan

AKYLBEKUULU Khakimzada

* 28:28

* 28:28

29:27

* 28:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

23 24  (71kg) KARSAKOV Merei KAZ

SHUJURZHONOV Komron UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ TOKOLDOSHEV Myrzakerim KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

ALYMKULOV Aibek

KYDYRALIEV Kurmat

TERMICHIKOV Marat

BUTUMBAEV Ashir

ASKEROVA Aidai

29:27

28:28 *

27:29

* 28:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

24 25  (71kg) MAMAZAKIROV Cholpanbek KGZ

IMANBERLI Azat KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB KURBANOV Zhasur RUS

KGZ

KAZ

KGZ

KGZ

RADNAEV Bayartan

AITIEV Abdumalik

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

BUTUMBAEV Ashir

ALTYNBEKUULU Syimyk

29:28

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 26  (80kg) ABDAZOV Shergazy KGZ

RADZHAPOV Imir-khan KGZ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 27  (80kg) ASANBEKOV Atai KGZ

BAZYLOV Syimyk KGZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ERALIEV Aidamir UZB

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KURBANOV Zhasur

ALYMKULOV Beishen

OMOROV Turdaly

MARASULOV Bakhrom

DUISHONOVA Sabina

28:29

30:27

29:28

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

27 28  (80kg) MOGOMEDOV Ilias RUS

ABDAZOV Sergazy KGZ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 29  (80kg) KARTBAEV Zhanibek KAZ

USENOV Azamat KGZ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

29 30  (92kg) PUILATOV Bekhruzbek UZB

AMIROV Madi KAZ

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

30 31  (92kg) SOLIEV Rivshan UZB

ELCHORROUULU Oomatbek KGZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS RADNAEV Bayartan KAZ

KGZ

KAZ

KGZ

KGZ

ERALIEV Aidamir

ZELENKOV Iuri

ASANBEKOV Serzhan

BORGULOV Ruslan

KYDYRALIEV Kurmat

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

31 21  (71kg) KHAMODV Bekzod UZB

BEKEN Dastan KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ AITIEV Abdumalik KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

KGZ

ALYMKULOV Aibek

TOKOLDOSHEV Myrzakerim

SYDYKOV Turdaly

BORGULOV Ruslan

MARASULOV Bakhrom

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WO Walkover WP Win on points
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