



Session Results

Session 1

ЧТ 18 АПР 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
1	1	(48kg)	RED	AITMATOV Durusbek		KGZ	RED	WP	3:2	
			BLUE	ANARBEKUULU Erzhibit		KGZ				
			Referee: UZB	KURBANOV Zhasur	Judge 1: KAZ	ERALIEV Aidamir	29:28			
			Judge 2: RUS	RADNAEV Bayartan	28:29					
			Judge 3: KGZ	AITIEV Abdumalik	29:28					
			Judge 4: KAZ	ASANBEKOV Serzhan	29:28					
Judge 5: KGZ	ASKEROVA Aidai	28:29								
2	2	(48kg)	RED	NURANOV Emir		KAZ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			BLUE	AMANKULUULU Asylbek		KGZ				
			Referee: RUS	RADNAEV Bayartan	Judge 1: UZB	KURBANOV Zhasur				26:29
			Judge 2: KGZ	KUNASOV Isa	26:29					
			Judge 3: KGZ	TOKOLDOSHEV Myrzakerim	26:29					
			Judge 4: KGZ	KYDYRALIEV Kurmat	26:29					
Judge 5: KGZ	BORGULOV Ruslan	26:29								
3	3	(48kg)	RED	MIRASIDOV Khusanbai		UZB	RED	RSC	R3	
			BLUE	NAIMANAKYN Nurym		KAZ				
			Referee: KGZ	AITIEV Abdumalik	Judge 1: RUS	RADNAEV Bayartan				20:18
			Judge 2: KGZ	OMURGAZIEV Nurbek	20:18					
			Judge 3: KGZ	KENZHEBEKOV Aknazar	20:18					
			Judge 4: KGZ	OMOROV Turdaly	20:18					
Judge 5: KGZ	TERMICHKOV Marat	20:18								
4	4	(48kg)	RED	RAKHMADZHANOV Ibrokhimzhon		UZB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			BLUE	TOKTAROV Ali		KAZ				
			Referee: KGZ	KUNASOV Isa	Judge 1: KGZ	ALYMKULOV Aibek				27:30
			Judge 2: KGZ	ZELENKOV Iuri	27:30					
			Judge 3: KGZ	MARASULOV Bakhrom	29:28					
			Judge 4: KGZ	KURMANOV Murat	27:30					
Judge 5: KGZ	BUTUMBAEV Ashir	28:29								
5	5	(54kg)	RED	ALIMZHANOV Elistan		KGZ	RED	WP	4:1	
			BLUE	KABYLOV Argen		KGZ				
			Referee: KGZ	OMURGAZIEV Nurbek	Judge 1: UZB	KURBANOV Zhasur				29:28
			Judge 2: KAZ	ERALIEV Aidamir	29:28					
			Judge 3: RUS	RADNAEV Bayartan	29:28					
			Judge 4: KAZ	ASANBEKOV Serzhan	28:29					
Judge 5: KGZ	DUIHONOVA Sabina	29:28								
6	6	(54kg)	RED	DUISHEBAEV Nurzhigit		KGZ	RED	WP	5:0	
			BLUE	KACHKYNBEKOV Adlet		KGZ				
			Referee: KGZ	OMURGAZIEV Nurbek	Judge 1: UZB	KURBANOV Zhasur				30:27
			Judge 2: KAZ	ERALIEV Aidamir	30:27					
			Judge 3: RUS	RADNAEV Bayartan	30:27					
			Judge 4: KAZ	ASANBEKOV Serzhan	30:27					
Judge 5: KGZ	DUIHONOVA Sabina	30:27								
7	7	(54kg)	RED	ASHYRMAMATOV Nurseit		KGZ	RED	WP	5:0	
			BLUE	ALIPOV Ali		KAZ				
			Referee: KGZ	TOKOLDOSHEV Myrzakerim	Judge 1: UZB	KURBANOV Zhasur				30:27
			Judge 2: RUS	RADNAEV Bayartan	29:28					
			Judge 3: KGZ	SYDYKOV Turdaly	30:27					
			Judge 4: KGZ	ALYMKULOV Aibek	30:27					
Judge 5: KGZ	AKYLBEKUULU Khakimzada	30:27								
8	8	(54kg)	RED	KUZNETSOV Maksim		RUS	RED	WP	4:1	
			BLUE	KULDASHEV Mirsaid		KGZ				
			Referee: KGZ	KENZHEBEKOV Aknazar	Judge 1: KAZ	ERALIEV Aidamir				30:26
			Judge 2: KGZ	AITIEV Abdumalik	29:28					
			Judge 3: KGZ	OMOROV Turdaly	29:28					
			Judge 4: KAZ	ASANBEKOV Serzhan	30:27					
Judge 5: KGZ	ERMATOV Ashir	26:28								



Session Results

Session 1

ЧТ 18 АПР 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	(54kg)	RED	URUSTAMBAIUULU Baiel		KGZ	RED	WP	5:0
			BLUE	SULEIMENI Tolepbergen		KAZ			
			Referee:	KGZ	ALYMKULOV Aibek	Judge 1: UZB	KURBANOV Zhasur		29:28
						Judge 2: RUS	RADNAEV Bayartan		30:27
						Judge 3: KGZ	KUNASOV Isa		29:28
						Judge 4: KGZ	ZELENKOV Iuri		29:28
						Judge 5: KGZ	BORGULOV Ruslan		29:28
10	10	(60kg)	RED	TOVMOSYAN Arshak		RUS	RED	WP	5:0
			BLUE	KHABIBULLAEV Komil		UZB			
			Referee:	KGZ	OMOROV Turdaly	Judge 1: KGZ	TOKOLDOSHEV Myrzakerim		30:27
						Judge 2: KGZ	KENZHEBEKOV Aknazar		30:27
						Judge 3: KGZ	MARASULOV Bakhrom		30:27
						Judge 4: KGZ	KYDYRALIEV Kurmat		30:27
						Judge 5: KGZ	AKYLBEKUULU Khakimzada		29:28
11	11	(60kg)	RED	KHAKIMKULOV Ulugbek		UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0
			BLUE	ERGASHEV Azizbek		UZB			
			Referee:	KGZ	ZELENKOV Iuri	Judge 1: KGZ	OMURGAZIEV Nurbek		27:30
						Judge 2: KGZ	BUTUMBAEV Ashir		28:29
						Judge 3: KGZ	TERMICHIKOV Marat		27:30
						Judge 4: KGZ	AKYLBEKUULU Khakimzada		28:29
						Judge 5: KGZ	ASKEROVA Aidai		27:30
12	12	(60kg)	RED	YESHMURODOV Samandar		UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0
			BLUE	TURDAN Erkhan		KAZ			
			Referee:	KGZ	KYDYRALIEV Kurmat	Judge 1: KGZ	AITIEV Abdumalik		28:29
						Judge 2: KGZ	ALYMKULOV Aibek		27:30
						Judge 3: KGZ	SYDYKOV Turdaly		27:30
						Judge 4: KGZ	BORGULOV Ruslan		27:30
						Judge 5: KGZ	DUIHONOVA Sabina		27:30
13	13	(60kg)	RED	BEKTENOV Rysbek		KGZ	RED	WP	5:0
			BLUE	SHAMIDINOV Elaman		KGZ			
			Referee:	KGZ	BUTUMBAEV Ashir	Judge 1: UZB	KURBANOV Zhasur		30:27
						Judge 2: KAZ	ERALIEV Aidamir		30:26
						Judge 3: RUS	RADNAEV Bayartan		30:26
						Judge 4: KAZ	ASANBEKOV Serzhan		30:27
						Judge 5: KGZ	ERMATOV Ashir		30:27
14	14	(60kg)	RED	ABYLBEKOV Akdoolot		KGZ	RED	WO	
			BLUE	ISHENGAZIEV Ilias		KGZ			
			Referee:			Judge 1:			-
						Judge 2:			-
15	15	(60kg)	RED	KHOLDOROV Bekzot		UZB	RED	WP	3:1
			BLUE	AZAMOV Dulatbek		UZB			
			Referee:	KGZ	BORGULOV Ruslan	Judge 1: KGZ	KUNASOV Isa		29:27
						Judge 2: KGZ	TOKOLDOSHEV Myrzakerim		28:28
						Judge 3: KGZ	OMOROV Turdaly		29:27
						Judge 4: KGZ	MARASULOV Bakhrom		27:28
						Judge 5: KGZ	ALTYNBEKUULU Syimyk		29:27
16	16	(60kg)	RED	SEITBEKUULU Munarbek		KGZ	BLUE	WO	
			BLUE	IMANKADYROV Turgunbek		KGZ			
			Referee:	KGZ	SYDYKOV Turdaly	Judge 1: UZB	KURBANOV Zhasur		-
						Judge 2: RUS	RADNAEV Bayartan		-
						Judge 3: KGZ	OMURGAZIEV Nurbek		-
						Judge 4: KGZ	KENZHEBEKOV Aknazar		-
						Judge 5: KGZ	AKYLBEKUULU Khakimzada		-



Session Results

Session 1

ЧТ 18 АПР 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
17	17	(67kg)	RED	VALIEV Ilgorbek		KGZ			
			BLUE	ABDRESH Nurkadam		KAZ	BLUE	ABD	R2
			Referee:	KGZ TOKOLDOSHEV Myrzakerim	Judge 1:	UZB KURBANOV Zhasur		9:10	
					Judge 2:	RUS RADNAEV Bayartan		9:10	
					Judge 3:	KGZ AITIEV Abdumalik		9:10	
					Judge 4:	KGZ KYDYRALIEV Kurmat		9:10	
					Judge 5:	KGZ ASKEROVA Aidai		9:10	
18	18	(67kg)	RED	SMAN Abylai		KAZ			
			BLUE	KAMOLOV Takhirzhan		KGZ	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee:	KGZ TERMICHIKOV Marat	Judge 1:	UZB KURBANOV Zhasur		29:28	
					Judge 2:	RUS RADNAEV Bayartan		30:27	
					Judge 3:	KGZ AITIEV Abdumalik		27:30	
					Judge 4:	KGZ KYDYRALIEV Kurmat		27:30	
					Judge 5:	KGZ ASKEROVA Aidai		29:28	
19	19	(67kg)	RED	ASRANKULUULU Aibek		KGZ			
			BLUE	MAULENOV Myrzakhan		KAZ	BLUE	WO	-
			Referee:		Judge 1:			-	
					Judge 2:			-	
20	20	(71kg)	RED	KARSAKOV Erkebulan		KAZ			
			BLUE	ABUMUTALIPOV Safarbek		UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	KGZ AKYLBEKUULU Khakimzada	Judge 1:	KGZ KUNASOV Isa		26:30	
					Judge 2:	KGZ ALYMKULOVA Aibek		26:30	
					Judge 3:	KGZ ZELENKOV Iuri		26:30	
					Judge 4:	KGZ BUTUMBAEV Ashir		26:30	
					Judge 5:	KGZ DUISHONOVA Sabina		25:30	
21	22	(71kg)	RED	BURIBAEV Aziz		UZB			
			BLUE	ZHAKYPBEKUULU Zharkynbek		KGZ	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:	KGZ KUNASOV Isa	Judge 1:	KAZ ERALIEV Aidamir		28:28 *	
					Judge 2:	RUS RADNAEV Bayartan		30:26	
					Judge 3:	KGZ ZELENKOV Iuri		28:28 *	
					Judge 4:	KAZ ASANBEKOV Serzhan		29:27	
					Judge 5:	KGZ SYDYKOV Turdaly		27:29	
22	23	(71kg)	RED	ABILASJIMOV Adlet		KGZ			
			BLUE	KURBANOV Zhokhangir		UZB	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	KGZ ALYMKULOVA Beishen	Judge 1:	KAZ ERALIEV Aidamir		* 28:28	
					Judge 2:	RUS RADNAEV Bayartan		* 28:28	
					Judge 3:	KAZ ASANBEKOV Serzhan		29:27	
					Judge 4:	KGZ BORGULOV Ruslan		* 28:28	
					Judge 5:	KGZ AKYLBEKUULU Khakimzada		29:27	
23	24	(71kg)	RED	KARSAKOV Merei		KAZ			
			BLUE	SHUJURZHONOV Komron		UZB	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:	KGZ TOKOLDOSHEV Myrzakerim	Judge 1:	KGZ ALYMKULOVA Aibek		29:27	
					Judge 2:	KGZ KYDYRALIEV Kurmat		28:28 *	
					Judge 3:	KGZ TERMICHIKOV Marat		27:29	
					Judge 4:	KGZ BUTUMBAEV Ashir		* 28:28	
					Judge 5:	KGZ ASKEROVA Aidai		27:29	
24	25	(71kg)	RED	MAMAZAKIROV Cholpanbek		KGZ			
			BLUE	IMANBERLI Azat		KAZ	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee:	UZB KURBANOV Zhasur	Judge 1:	RUS RADNAEV Bayartan		29:28	
					Judge 2:	KGZ AITIEV Abdumalik		30:27	
					Judge 3:	KAZ ASANBEKOV Serzhan		28:29	
					Judge 4:	KGZ BUTUMBAEV Ashir		28:29	
					Judge 5:	KGZ ALTYNBEKUULU Syimyk		29:28	



Session Results

Session 1

ЧТ 18 АПР 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	26	(80kg)	RED BLUE	ABDAZOV Shergazy RADZHAPOV Imir-khan		KGZ KGZ	RED	WO	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -
26	27	(80kg)	RED BLUE	ASANBEKOV Atai BAZYLOV Syimyk		KGZ KGZ	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee: KAZ	ERALIEV Aidamir		Judge 1: UZB Judge 2: KGZ Judge 3: KGZ Judge 4: KGZ Judge 5: KGZ	KURBANOV Zhasur ALYMKULOV Beishen OMOROV Turdaly MARASULOV Bakhrom DUISHONOVA Sabina		28:29 30:27 29:28 27:30 29:28
27	28	(80kg)	RED BLUE	MOGOMEDOV Ilias ABDAZOV Sergazy		RUS KGZ	RED	WO	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -
28	29	(80kg)	RED BLUE	KARTBAEV Zhanibek USENOV Azamat		KAZ KGZ	RED	WO	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -
29	30	(92kg)	RED BLUE	PUILATOV Bekhruzбек AMIROV Madi		UZB KAZ	RED	WO	
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:			- -
30	31	(92kg)	RED BLUE	SOLIEV Rivshan ELCHORROUULU Oomatbek		UZB KGZ	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: RUS	RADNAEV Bayartan		Judge 1: KAZ Judge 2: KGZ Judge 3: KAZ Judge 4: KGZ Judge 5: KGZ	ERALIEV Aidamir ZELENKOV Iuri ASANBEKOV Serzhan BORGULOV Ruslan KYDYRALIEV Kurmat		30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28
31	21	(71kg)	RED BLUE	KHAMODV Bekzod BEKEN Dastan		UZB KAZ	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee: KGZ	AITIEV Abdumalik		Judge 1: KGZ Judge 2: KGZ Judge 3: KGZ Judge 4: KGZ Judge 5: KGZ	ALYMKULOV Aibek TOKOLDOSHEV Myrzakerim SYDYKOV Turdaly BORGULOV Ruslan MARASULOV Bakhrom		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

LEGEND

*	Preferred winner	ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest
WO	Walkover	WP	Win on points				